

M. Exe. Case No. - 12/2018

Order No. - 08

Dated – 21.05.2019.

Today is fixed for hearing the execution case.
Members of the Local Bar Association abstains
themselves from the court works as per resolution.
None takes steps.
Perused the record. Considered.
Fix :- 04.07.2019 for hearing the execution case
W.O. if any in the mean time.

Dictated & Corrected,

**District Judge
Jalpaiguri**

**District Judge
Jalpiguri**