

**JO(WB00637)**

**Order No- 41**

**Dated: 11.12.2023**

Today is fixed for hearing.  
DHR files hazira.  
JDR files a petition & prays for time.  
Perused. Considered. Prayer is allowed

Fix : 09.02.2024 for hearing of the Execution Case.

**District Judge  
Jalpaiguri**

**District Judge  
Jalpaiguri**

