

Money Ex.12 of 2018
CNR NO :-WBJP01-000526-2018

Order No- 45
Dated: 17.07.2024
Dated:18.07.2024

The fixed date is being holiday, the record is put up today.
None takes any steps.
Case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
Fix:-23.08.2024 for hearing of the execution case.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri