

C.N.R. No-WBJP01-000526-2018

Order No- 47

Dated: 23.09.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of the execution case.  
Ld. Lawyer for the DHR files hazira.  
Ld. G.P files hazira for the JDR.  
Perused the record. Considered.  
Ld. PO is busy in administrative matter.  
Case is accordingly adjourned today for the ends of justice.  
Fix: 05.12.2024 for hearing of the execution case.  
For ensuing puja vacation.

D/C

District Judge  
Jalpaiguri

District Judge  
Jalpaiguri