

Money Ex.12 of 2018
C.N.R. No-WBJP01-000526-2018

Order No- 48
Dated: 05.12.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of the execution case.
Ld. Lawyer for the DHR files hazira.
Ld. G.P files hazira for the JDR.
Perused the record. Considered.
As per resolution of Local Bar Association, the case is adjourned today for the
ends of justice.
Fix: 27.01.2025 for hearing of the execution case.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri